HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: 50 6 33
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#:
I-1714#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETHAM s os B9
Last a ‘Middle First
Current Address:_ | 'ﬁfl‘ s Weac l"l'ﬁu ol Mgy, ﬂ'vugi.}b_-«L
) 7 7 d
Date of Birth: 06T/16'/[61u(l Place of Birth: Can T .3
Previous Occupation (before 1975) ISF L4
(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From gg#jbf To 09 /o[£
Years: Months: Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME: Ll Teve Huue

Z cV PPH

" Address and Telephone Number '
NAMES OF /ACQUAIRTARCES IN THE U.S.
Address & Telephone Number Relationship

Nt,
v

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IKS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA. T

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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! - Du 36 Septembre 1952

i = on o

lo-du e 114 s/a de 195: R

" 01& tien 908

Lo

ACTE Dt uorbnx&i TEWAHT LILU L'ACTs m. xussucn a |

' notre Cabinet au Falals de Juti.co de lad te ville, ct_ i

| KICHAL, Oreffier et NOUYIN XUAN LU, interprete aaser~

. .~8&nce de l'annu 1944.6 du v1llago precite ainsi que
- leurs doubles depona &u Greffe du Tridwul Nationdd

: Lim-m-rhmg.toun doux de mxomau ehinoiao.

[ TeEpash uomads

T . e de GpOB IR

e

rafcs t.gc ¥ 0 B0 calun of TAL PHONG
| x.qc W 704 S0 TuiM PUOHG-DIRH

e gm e

. -.-..“ :

wom-tmx-nha

LiAn mil nour oent einq;-mto doux. et lo oouo
du mois do Septasbre, & dix heures 1/2 du matin;
: Par devant Kous, NCUYEN-KHAC-YUNG, Juge au Tri-
bunal Mixte de Premiere Instance de cm"'uo. usiuans :
coume Juge de Paix de Indito ville, par do..Ogaticn ds
Nonsleur le President dudit Tritunal Mixts, etant <71

1

statuant en Chambre du Conaou. aspiste de hM.Jouph

nente pour la langue viptnuionm;
' Ont oomparu le sieur Ludng-Chark,Chinols do la
Congngl.tion dtikas, ot la dame Lisu-thi-Phung, qpema
dudit Laong-Chanh, tous deux “cmmercants,demeurent a
Cho-dol village de 'ong-a!.on(_,m-m.:ycn) lesquels nous
on% presente une raquets wn date du 26 Hai 1552, aux
termas de ];&quono 1ls exposent quo do lowr union legi-
time eat no au village de ¥bon-Nghlal{ldalue) ie 16 Julw
1946 un enfant du sexe meaculin,qui @ recu les nom et
prencm o wcmo-"mz-shu. que l& decloration de noige
s4nce do cof. onfast & ut- mguuemont faits dans le
dplai hgn). a 1'0fficlier de 1'icat-Clyll dudit village.
de Rhoue=Nghla, md.; que lea reglstres des actes ds nal

do Cantho ont wnplatmnt dispary su cours des evene- |
menta de 1945-194«6. _
an comquouu.loa reQ mts ausnmu 09111-»
c*t.ont '1& del fvrance dtun acte de Notoriete destine a
nupploor & l'acts. do rAlasanse. de lsur enfant susnows;.
. ‘Lo nomwe LUONG-TRAI-BISH,du sexe moulia,ut |
no a3 village de Hm-*eg:h (Canthe) le avise Juin mil’
nont cent quaranty-six,de pars Lwchtnh ot de noro 1:

-Le propent acte de notoriou o8t desting & aup-
plur & 1'acte de miuam du susncosme wmm-m&x -B
algu ng:on-khﬁc-’tm J.hiohﬂ. ot .guycn-m-

- Eopegistre & Cautho le Neuf Octobre 1952, folile 27.
cuo 4 val.ioO. Oratis. Le Rocouur ¢o 'amwcw’ ;
u;m r.k-qmm-nmg. . ;
- . - zafer ch Y, ‘
_as thiag 10 nim 19731.

[y 1.
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; o If:f 3 L4
Lo a4 NAmlw CFFICE
A GﬁTAIES"’ ' -
Lo =a h:: MIGRL\.TION AM:REFUCEE SERVICES |
L ’ 2 =l I W TON, D.C.20005 - ODD IV # ]
o WW B 1‘;12 MAssncuuserrsmi NDE; {W. ® WASHINGTON, A (if kW
’ CONFERENCE |- : ORDERLY Daam'mge PROGRAM (VIETNAM) | L e
o | . AFFIDAVIT G RELATTONSHIP A ';-'mh
o . L  DIOCESE QI 75 <o siy ol 2380
SECTIONT = - . B ' oo 1
‘ : o A 5!_/ /UNG /"‘/UL/_? o Phone: (Hame)
A -~ . Papily . - Middle . Given . (Workj -
o Your Adciteés:
*- . .Number : Street. . R : L County/City State Zip Code

Date of Hirths | ‘3 /af/ fy P Place of Blr'th SHIGON Nationality: _y/v&7n/9m
MELPN oﬁ Entry to U, S.., & SOo3: . L '. Froms (country/camp). IAAQL.A/AM
, My hllen Regxstration Nunber-‘ (1f apphcable) A— &5 jfg (14/

Legal Status. . Parolee c/ Permanent Resident | " Y.S. Citizen ::.{ -
: My Naturahzatlon Ce;tlflcate Nunber- (if apphccmle) - J\///) " '
j V4

aecrxm 11 . | |
__I am f:lmg t:he Affuiav;t for th&following relatlves Stlll in vietnam to come the Un1ted
states ‘under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP) . .- . , Cd
..Mh"- . B .. . - - i
A copy ‘of ¢/- L I—94 (both sl.des) : I—ISI or 1-551 (Permanent o

Res:.dei}t ﬁard) ls attached.

1 have_‘fil‘ed an." I-130 (Imugrant ‘Visa Petltlon) for ‘each 'of my relative(s) prior to

.yes.. g no, If yes, date subntted ~and

WAME__. _ DATE/PIACE OF BIRIM . RELATIONSHIP 10 YOU|  ADDRESS IN VIERWH
—ti _ |

ST, : \

— o - A

If you ate filtng 'thls af£1dav1t EOr persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former
u. b.,employees, per,‘son;; closely aSSOClateCl with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; p011tlcal
prz,soner _or Nnerasmn, p case complete the 1n£om\ation in Sectl.on III and IV.

g & ‘,110umg are perSOns iy Vietnam known to me and who. may be ellglble A:o enter the U,
as ‘ Eemér . S. government employee or close assoclate to.-_the u. S., ,_polltlca]. pnsoner

Date/Plac«. of B1rth _ Relation (1f any) Mdress in Vie‘tnam
S lﬁNG- _ oqas/N 135/ 7r0pl Meﬁ
A/h‘ﬂ'ﬁ /vc;/fm,ww md S /‘MU w/dmdi« A

2 dy . - PET
i .. i- »-‘.~A; R PR

‘3'




.
s e

U, s GOVE:RNMEN!I' EMPIDYEE- " DESTRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of a7’ icant)
U s. uovernment Agency R 3 e _ Last Title/Grade
Namc./Posmlon of $uperv150r T / =

EMPU)YEE OF AMERICAN CCMPANY OR ORGANIZAI‘ION.

u.s. Company, Contractor:. Agency, Organlzatlm or Foundation -
Last T1tle/&rade- B /- o Name/Po ition of Supervisor /

EMPU)YEE Oi" VIE’INAMEbE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975):

et N ; <. p/w(' I'(A/ WAk o ’
Mmlstry or mlltary Um.t /’”,7 ‘mj I/c’c'/ﬁzz/ 4 ‘/ Tltle/Grade LIEUTENS 7
~: - / .

Name/Posnxon%i of Super\usor

L-‘URMFR K‘BSGCIATE. ﬁF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATTON CAMP‘

Was tm\e spent m re-educatxon camp" Yes lé No _Date: fram _G//975 to _ 9‘//4}/'
. e

~%

EORM!;R S’IUDhNI IN U S OR ABR(@ UNDER U S GOVE’m e ‘ﬂ‘ SDONSORSHIP"

School ' ‘ - Ipcation

Type of Degree or: Ccrtlflcate i =

NDate of E!nployment or Trammg. fram . - ko . '
co o : . (month/ycar) ‘ (month/ year}

ASIAN-AMFRICANS: : Smgle i ' Married o Male Female

Full Name OFE" tha Wothers . 2 ©« ' MNdress: .

Full Name o£ the U.s, Citizen Father (*“ known)
His (_urrent: address- ‘ -

w ,{';-:r.'ﬁ;.; 3 N A .
NAMEb OE‘ DL*.PENDE’\II‘/ACCOMPANYING REI.A'I‘IVEJb - D{\TE OF BIRTH . RELATIONSHIP TO P.A,
O Trd aw/v /9/\//'/ 2 23/ ) I9&¥  _SFoUSE. |
[ JING HO /H/)l BAO L0/7/ 1964 DAUGHTER
LS /f//%/ 8ACr 43 /3196 S on '
(/d/[,(;, /7«@ /,///;/ ;£/a S /P//:J//?/S | s aon
ADDITIQNAL mmmmou o “ R |

TS e

'1.swear “that. the . .abx

1 ~ OFFICIAL SEt .
£ : AL, . - i) My Ccmnlssmn E:xplres- f
£ NlC S
g 44 ,v;%su?GcgchEgm Signatire .of;;go_a ! Publlc I
£ | PRIRCIPAL OFFICE IN Lo - A 7' oL
E o BRNTA CLARA couu? T RS T T T o
i 1988 o < FRRRSSoTAE SRR «“'“.‘_"USCC Eormx.A-rggg

TUUTETS s e e (reyised 12784
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EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES ¢ F AMERICA

Bangkok, Thallandl

Date: .Z//Z('/ff

Request for Documents
|

We n'ed the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, lLegible

copigs of the documents checked below. Do not send oxiginals; do not send us
docuqents we have not checked. v _

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE,

v o

(2)

(3)

(4)

(3)

i

One copy of the original birth certlficaté (giay khai sinh) of yourself
and of each family member to accompany you, or of:

Luon's THA amd Angd 1o THI \Lokrs MK - |

‘ |
| ;
1
| !
1
i
!

{
i

(Total: ,Z c°p£§5)
!

One copy of the original of your marriagefcertificate (giay hon th&).

| |
(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not
a¢ceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended:
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former

spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce uecree (giay ly di).

Copies of pre-1975 government identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of
yourself and of all family members who were issued such ID cards.

Coples of post-1975 government identlty (ID) cards (giay chung minh nhan
dan) o yourself and of all family members who have been issued such ID

cards.

One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khqg).

NOTE: ’'-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from

2 local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original

records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to
indicate nearly all pre~1975 civil registries have been preserved.

e s v R —-
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(6)

2 (7)

. (8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

The papers requestéd in items 7 to 11 can bd personnel actions, payro
certificates, awards, ID cards, travel ordens, passports, letters of
commendation, or similar documents. Also sdnd the names of American
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any ldtters you have received f

(12)

(13)

I
Until we receive these doguments, we cannot take any further actiop on your

Other:

2/3 8/84

One original, individual photograph of| yourself and of each family

member. Write the name and file (IV) |number of each person on
of his/her pHoto. (Total: | photos).

the back

Copies of paﬁers which show that you Jr other family members worked for

the US govermment or for a private US kompany.

|
Copies of papers which show thal you dr other family members st

udied or

were trained in the US, or in a1 >ther [country under US sponsorship.

Copies of papers which show that you dr other family members wo
closely with 'US officials or US progrdms while working for the
Vietnamese gévernment or serving in thHe Vietnamese military.

Copies of ceftificates or awards‘receﬂved from the US governmenit.

Copies of paﬂers which show your positfion, rank, or function in
Vietnamese civil service or military.

I
One copy of the reeducation release cqgrtificate (giay ra trai)
of

|

rked

the
}l slips,

rom them.

T e e el e ] el

.

R G

i

| Sincerely,

i ) 1,34
! /g?

Orderly Departure Program
131 Soi Tien'Siang

Sathorn T:i Road
Bangkok 10120, Thailand

|
!
|
|
\
|

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. g

i
‘case .




P.0O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058
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Kinh goi : 77 o A.{‘
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J

Thda'Ong/B;,

- Chung toi rat cam dong khi nhan dubc thd cua Ong/Ba
de ngay .

1

- Bidu lam cho chung £0i vui ndnc hon la duoc biet Ong
van manh va kién tam chd ngay doan tu.

> -

. Mdc du dddng xa xa x0o1i, cach trd noan g;ung, Ong/Ba van
nhd dén chung t01 P&’ aap lai thlnh tinh dQ! hung toi lULP -
lpon lo xuc tagn cgng v1ec,,h1 vong n01 dién tién diéu hoa de
som dem lal ket qua mong muon.

. Tu nhlen, chupg t01 thlen ngh1 chi lo don_phiong d“0c
nhdng van de ve hia chung‘tOL, con phan bé&n pha, Ong/Ba nen
tlch cuc tud lo ve phan lien he cua minh thi mdi mong co két
qua tét dep.

. I / -

Hdn ndq/ chung toi cung muon 1yu y Ong/Ba, van dé o

te khong phai la mot tleu chuan, \1 vay ta nén tranh de cép
tdi. Mong Ong/Ba hieu cho dieu nay. '

1,

’ —

'\ ~ -~ ~ . .« Y - .’\‘ .
Cau chuc Ong/Ba may man va xin gid vdng/niem tin.

7
Kinh thu,

e

Khuc Minh Thd
. HO s . i ),\\
\,Uffr[ﬁ A

(&J'Dlﬁh VAO CAC MAU DINH KEM: (hoan ve Hoi moi mau é ban)

Ay 7
» TAI LIEJ CAN BO TUC:
(x) Ho, 88 bao trd QE) Ivé , () Loi , («) Exit visa v () 1-171
\k) Glay ho tich (khai sanh, hon thu, glav ly d1, xh11 t v.ov..
&) Can cuoc. chdhg m1nh nhian dan, hinh, g15y Ho khau v.v.
Q) Giay bao tu (neu cﬁgt trong trai hoc t1£) / N
(}) Tai lieu lien he dén tu nhan (mau cau hoi QDP, Diploma, Certificate (neu tu n hicp & toa
huy glddgg v.v. ) :
o chc ™ kuac:







1.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHIiNH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

IV # S0€<¢z
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) I-171 Yes, No
EXIT VISA: Yes  No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

7

AU ) e
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ %OV Thou Bt
Last ' Middle " First

Current Address AEE/jI Thoon NGEC Pew Cﬁv{? Moy ﬁ-Y\A{o\;wf_

Date of Birth ¢ )Jé b ¢ Place of Birth @'E‘V\ Tl
7 T

Previous QOccupation¢before 1975) S r
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From C%Q!‘ll{!?i’ To Cﬁij()l / &1

SPONSOR'S NAME: EAMILES OF VIFINAMESE

POLITICAL PREERERS Rovoe
PO. BOX S44°

ARLINGTOR, VA 222050085

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouradged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

5.

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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; EMBASSY OF THE
' UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Théiland
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Request for Documents

Dea

!. ey T I L LD T F"' i oo H  ¢ igj$}
rd Lyond TH AL .5”(/1/// nos: - ~JU /i, g w5733
] ) ) : i ' : HT 1 .

copies of the documents checked below.- Do not send o%iginals; do not.send:us -
docu%ents'we have not checked. : 3 |

We njed the following documeﬁts to complete your file) Please send us}clear, 1

egible

BE SdRE TO ﬁARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE Fi}E NUMBER (1IVv NqMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE.
! (1) One copy of the 6rigina1'birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself
- and of each family member to accompany yoy, or of:
o .
i _ ' |
" Lyowd THAL | GinH AND #O T \Loar AWK -
| N \ ) 'A . '
et i ey ;_;,.t._.... .--;_-...q...._?..,_- e e .- PP - B l.,' .
— | | -
A S , T
i . H . | :E:i . .
P cim e . : e
I » (Total: ,Zr;- copigs)
. . I AR S O R
o : tificat ay .
- (2) One copy of_the ?riginal of your marriage|cer icate (giézﬁhon ;h,)
' Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung‘chi song chuong) is not !
( —_—
i atceptable.  Also, if you or any other family member was previousl§ .
. ! married, we need evidence that the ‘revious marriage was lawfully ended:
| one copy of the death certificate (: iay chung tu) of the former.
}/x' spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decfee (5151_11_91)',;
b ! (3) Copies of pre-1975 govermment identity (1b) cards (the can cupc) of
I yourself and of all family members who wete issued such ID cards.
, !
! (4) Copies of post-1975 government idenfity (ID) cards (giay chung min%ﬁnhan
A dan) of yourself and of all family member5 who have been issued sué¢h ID
| _ cards. 9
! (5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau).
E— . i
NOTE? (I-5) Birth and marriage certificates and othek documents are available from
I the local authorities. Please go to the autholtities who keep the original
records and request official coples. We have keceived enough documentsito
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil r:gi3tries have been prescrved,

|
|
{
!
!
i
I
}

!
I
|
|
|

o ——— e e



| . z ‘e~

(6) One originalJ individual photograph of] yourself and of éach fam&ly
member, Wriﬁe the nameAand file (1V) [number of each person on fthe back
of his/her pqoto. (Total: ‘ photos).

’___

() Copies of paders which show that you dr other family members wokked'for
: " the US government or for a private US kompany.

/
|
_y// (8) Copies of papers which show that you dr other family members studied or
v//i were trained|in the US, or in another kountry under US §ponsorship.:
| %) Copies of paﬁers which show that you dr other family members worrked

closely with?US officials or US progrdms while working for the
Vietnamese government or serving in tHe Vietnamese military.

(10) Copies of ce%tificates or awards'rece#véd from the US gpvernmént. "
: ; - R . | '
(11) Copies of_pagers which show your posiﬁion, rank, orﬁfgq;tipn in

the '
Vietnamese civil service or military. | B

R . [

Ndte: The papers requested in items.Z to 11 can bd personnel actions, nayroll slips,
certificates, awards, ID cards; travel ordeﬂs, passports, letters of
commendation, or similar documents. Also sdnd the names of American
supervisors or adv%sors, or copies of amy ldtters you have received firom them.
: ! '

(12) One copy'ofléhe reeducation release cdrtificate (giay ra trai) E.
of “'_ v,“, - i

) (3%

" . { .:e
} : hi
(13) Other: , , I o

| | |
| ! ] ;
! | | ;
i = ;
! [ |
: i | ]
; | [ !
! )
, !
“ - .- . R
. @ I e : . 0
! - YL T
: ' b | . o ' _' L. . . |{
. P*EASE KEEP US INFORMED O ANY-ADDRESS CHANGES. - L
"Uttil we receive these.doqumenté,ﬂwe:canno:;takehaxyﬂfurther_action?hn;ynurvcase.,u
. et . . urth R "
‘ | . Sincerely,
i N v U
|

? i
a1
. |

Orderl Dcpa%ture Program

131 So' Tien Siang :
,Sathorn Tai Road
.Bangkok 10129, Thailand

OiP—D/Cac 2/3 8/84
(QL44fF)
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